
IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF ILLINOIS 

EASTERN DIVISION 
 
In Re:       ) Chapter 11  
       ) 
CHELLINO CRANE, INC., et al.,   ) Case No. 17-14200 
       )      
       ) (Jointly Administered) 
   Debtors.   ) 
       ) Hon. Carol A. Doyle 
  

NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF 
OFFICIAL UNSECURED CREDITORS’ COMMITTEE       

 
   The following parties, selected from unsecured creditors who are willing to serve, are 
hereby appointed as the Official Unsecured Creditors’ Committee in these cases: 
 
 
 CREDITOR REPRESENTATIVE 
1. Lampson International 

PO Box 6510 
607 E Columbia Drive 
Kennewick, WA 99336-0502 

William N. Lampson * 

2. Walter Payton Power Equipment, LLC 
Howell Tractor and Equipment, LLC 
17301 Palmer Blvd 
Homewood, IL 60430 

Jack Wepfer 

3. Conant Crane Rental Company 
PO Box 265 
Avon, OH  44011 

Skip Conant 

4. Fleet Cost & Care 
865 S. Fort 
Detroit MI 48217 

Mike Coffman 

 
        RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED, 
        PATRICK S. LAYNG 
        UNITED STATES TRUSTEE 
 
 
DATE: May 17, 2017             By:  /s/   Roman L. Sukley               
        Roman L. Sukley 
        Attorney for the U.S. Trustee 
*Interim Chairperson 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 
 I, Roman L. Sukley, Attorney, state that on May 17, 2017, pursuant to Local Rule 9013-
1(D) the NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF OFFICIAL UNSECURED CREDITORS’ 
COMMITTEE was filed and served on all parties, either via the Court’s Electronic Notice for 
Registrants or via First Class Mail, as indicated on the service list below. 
 
 
 
      BY:  /S/  Roman L. Sukley     
       Roman L. Sukley, Attorney 
       OFFICE OF THE U.S. TRUSTEE 
       219 South Dearborn, Room 873 
       Chicago, IL 60604 
       (312) 886-3324 

 
SERVICE LIST 

 
Registrants Served Through the Court’s Electronic Notice For Registrants: 

• Thomas V Askounis     taskounis@askounisdarcy.com 
• Andrew Baumann     abaumann@lowis-gellen.com,  
• Brian T Bedinghaus     bbedinghaus@ralaw.com,  
• Christopher M Cahill     ccahill@lowis-gellen.com,  
• Alex Darcy     adarcy@askounisdarcy.com 
• Dennis A Dressler     ddressler@dresslerpeters.com 
• Thomas R. Fawkes     tomf@goldmclaw.com,  
• J Mark Fisher     mfisher@schiffhardin.com,  
• Jonathan P Friedland     jfriedland@sfgh.com,  
• Paulina Garga-Chmiel     pgarga@chuhak.com,  
• Gary E. Green     ggreen@clarkhill.com,  
• James K Haney     jhaney@wongfleming.com 
• Timothy R Herman     therman@clarkhill.com,  
• Michael Kelly     michael.kelly@usdoj.gov,  
• Sherry Lowe Johnson     sljohnson@clarkhill.com,  
• Matthew E. McClintock     mattm@goldmclaw.com,  
• Madelaine Newcomb     mnewcomb@askounisdarcy.com 
• John R O'Connor     joconnor@sfgh.com 
• Kate O'Loughlin     kate.oloughlin@sba.gov 
• Matthew A Olins     maolins@duanemorris.com 
• Michael W Ott     mott@schiffhardin.com,  
• Richard R. Saldinger     rsaldinger@llflegal.com 
• Miriam R. Stein     mstein@chuhak.com,  
• Matthew J Stockl     mstockl@foley.com 
• Martin D. Tasch     mtasch@momlaw.com,  
• William W Thorsness     wthorsness@vedderprice.com,  
• Elizabeth B Vandesteeg     evandesteeg@sfgh.com,  
• Charles R Woolley     rwoolley@askounisdarcy.com 
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Parties Served via First Class Mail: 
 
William N. Lampson 
Lampson International 
PO Box 6510 
607 E Columbia Drive 
Kennewick, WA 99336-0502 
Jack Wepfer 
Walter Payton Power Equipment, LLC 
Howell Tractor and Equipment, LLC 
17301 Palmer Blvd 
Homewood, IL 60430 
Skip Conant 
Conant Crane Rental Company 
PO Box 265 
Avon, OH  44011 
Mike Coffman 
Fleet Cost & Care 
865 S. Fort 
Detroit MI 48217 
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